Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Chloé Harrison-Lalande

Megan Piscollo
Daphné Fisette
Léa Prévost

No b wN

Victoria Cholette

Brithany Gareau
Audrey Lefebvre

—

SKATECANADA

Ginette P. Charbonneau

Date:

9-Nov-2019

Invitation Repentigny 2019

Repentigny

8 novembre 2019 au 10 novembre 2019
STAR 7 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 20) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Terrebonne

Anjou
L'Assomption
Terrebonne
Terrebonne
L'Assomption
L'Assomption

5:04:46PM

Paul Bédard

——

Points

17.04
16.89
15.96
15.73
15.48
14.80
14.47

PATINAGECANADY



